

Giving to Pee Wee Homes

Gifts of Stock

Thank you for your interest in making a gift of stock to Pee Wee Homes. Please share these instructions with your broker to help facilitate your gift and let us know if you have any questions.

If the stocks are held electronically:

Your bank or broker may transfer stock to Pee Wee Homes' brokerage account with the information below.

Brokerage: Raymond James Financial **Account Name**: Pee Wee Homes **Account Number**: 837RV285

DTC Number: 0725

RJ Contact: Kurt Schmiemann, 919-918-4880 **Branch Address**: 101 Glen Lennox Dr., Suite 260

Chapel Hill, NC 27517

Please notify us with the following information when you have made a transfer to allow us to correctly receipt your gift:

- Donor name
- Stock information (number of shares, name of stock and symbol)
- Originating broker
- Designation of gift, if known

For assistance with a transfer or for more information, please contact:

Quinton Harper, Executive Director (919) 590-9023, info@peeweehomes.org.